

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10792/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2003 in WP 263(S/B)/03
of The HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

U.P. RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SYED SHAMIM AHMAD

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)...CC 5864/2003(with I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report.)

Date : 14/07/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.P.K. Goswami,Sr.Adv.,

Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr.B. Aggarwala,Adv.,

Mr.Rajiv Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, operation of the impugned orders are stayed.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhatia)

AR cum PS to Hon'ble Judge Court Master