

\210  
SLP(C)No. 10792 OF 2003  
ITEM No.48

Court No. 4

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10792/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 21/02/2003 in WP 263/03  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD AT LUCKNOW BENCH, LUCKNOW)

U.P. RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SYED SHAMIM AHMAD

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional documents)

With

SLP(C)No.12225-12226/2003

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing  
c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T. and office  
report)

Date : 12/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Agarwalla, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned Advocate for the petitioners. The case is adjourned.

(N. Annapurna)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master