

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1186 OF 2004

U.P. RAJKIYA NIRMAN NIGAM LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYED SHAMIM AHMAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for early hearing)

Date: 19/08/2008 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. A. Henry,Adv.
Mr. B. Aggarwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Datta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.
Ms. Shashi Kiran,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.
Mr. Vipin Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

No orders.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar